
 
 
 

 

 
MDIA’s List of Technical Experts 

 
 

Technical 
Expert 

Expertise Contact details 

Alexei De 
Bono 
 

• Data Science,  
• Artificial Intelligence,  
• Design and 

Development through 
data science,  

• Customer Profiling 
Models,  

• Data Modelling 
Techniques  

alexei@ideamalta.com  

Dylan 
Seychell 
 

• Artificial Intelligence 
Computer Vision,  

• Augmented reality,  
• VR,  
• Big Data,  
• Data from IOT sensors,  
• CX/UX/UI,  
• Coding with Python,  
• Open CV,  
• Android,  
• C,  
• C++,  
• C#,  
• Java Processing SQL,  
• R,  
• TensorFlow 

dylan@seytravel.com 
 

Jose 
Ignacio 
 

• DLT (Blockchain), 
•  Artificial Intelligence, 
•  General Technologies 

(applicant server 
management),  

ignacio@decordoba.com 
 

Matthew 
Demicoli 
 

• Information Security 
and Privacy with 
respect to training,  

• Governance,  
• Risk,  
• Compliance, Advisory,  
• Project management 

contact@matthewdemicoli.com 
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Matthew 
Scerri 
 

• Distributed Ledger 
Technology systems,  

• AI systems,  
• Software Architecture,  
• Software Project 

Management,  
• General IT Controls 

matthew.scerri@gmail.com 
 

Norbert 
Bonnici 
 

• Physics,  
• Cybersecurity 

Management,  
• Digital Forensics,  
• Incidence Response,  
• Data/Technical Strategy 

Implementation 

norbert@cy4.mt 
 

Pranjal 
Jain 
 

• Big Data,  
• Cloud Technologies,  
• Cloud Architecture 

Implementation 

pranjal@logikview.com 
 

Trevor 
Axiak  
 

• Information Security 
Auditing 

trevor@kyte.global 
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